
Natoma
Howard 200 201
FoUom 300 801
Decker al
Cleveland
Harrison 400 401
Bryant 500 601
Belmont pi . . . .-

Brannan 600 «01
Townsend .... 700
King
Berry 800 801
Channel 900 001
Hooper 1000 100
Irwin 1100 1101
HubbeU 1200 1201
Daggett 1300 1301
Barstow 1400 1401
Mississippi. ...1500 1501
Pennsylvania . . (e;

SEVENTH AV—From Presidio
Rewervation south to Locks-
ley av. Kor Noa sec 10th av

SEVERANCE—Bet Wyant and
Alberta from Campbell
north to Wilde

SEVERN — From north side
Twenty-third bet Chattanoo-
ga and Church

SEVILLE — From Rolph bet
Athens and Munich north-
west to Naples

SEWARD — From Douglass nr
Twentieth

SEYMOUR—From Golden Gate
av bet Scott and Divisadero
north to Turk

SHAFTER AV — From Water
Front northwest to Third
and from Silver av to Toland

SHAKESPEARE—From Coun-
ty Line west of San Jose av
(100 blk only)

SHANNON — From north side
O'Karrell bet Taylor and
Jones north to Post

SHARON—From Fifteenth bet
Church and Sanchez south
to Sixteenth

SHARP PL—From south
Union bet Leavenworth and
Hyde

SHAW AL—From south side
Mission bet First and Second
to Minna

SHAWNEE AV—From DeLano
av bet Mt Vernon and Ni-

SHEPARD PL —• From eaat
side Mason bet Clay and
Washington

SHERIDAN — From west side
Ninth bet Folsom and Ha
rison southwest to Tenth

SHERMAN — From south side
Folsom bet Si.tth and Sev-
enth southeast to Harrison

SHERWOOD PL — From east
side Third bet Mission and
Howard

SHIELDS—West of San Jose
nr County Line from Oriza
av to Junipero Serra blvd

SHIP (South S F)—From Ev-
ans av and the bay south-
west to County Line

SHIPLEY—From Eliza pi bet
Folsom and Harrison south-
west to Sixth

Cross Sts N S
Eliza pi 2 1
Louisa al
Alice
Fourth 100 101
Fifth 200 201
Falmouth
Si«h (e) (e)

SHORE VIEW AV — From
Thirty-sixth av bet Clement
and Geary west to Thirty-
eighth av

SHORT—From Tukon west to
Market

SHOTWELL—From south side
Fourteenth bet Folsom and
Howard south to Esmeralda

Cross Sts W E
Fourteenth ... 2 1
Fifteenth 100 101
Sixteenth 200 201
Seventeenth . . . 300 301
Eighteenth ... 400 401
Nineieenth .... 600 501
Twentieth .... 600 601
Twenty-flrst . . . 700 701
Twenty-second . 800 801
Twenty-third . . 900 001
Twenty-fourth. .1000 1001
Twenty-dfth . . .1100 1101
Twenty-sixth . .1200 1201
Army 1300 1301
Precita (c) (c)
Bernal av 1400 1401
Montezuma . . .

Bonnell
Aztec
Stoneman 1601
Bocana 1600

Ripley .

.''.'.'.'.
! 1601

Esmeralda av . . (e) (e)

SHRADER — From Fulton bet
Cole and Stanyan south to
Fell and from Oak to point
south of Camiel

Cross Sts E W
Fulton 2 1
Grove 100 101
Hayes 200 201
FeU (el (c)
Oak 400 401
Page BOO BOl
Raight 600 601

Waller 700 701
800 801Beulah _ _

Frederick . .

Garl 1000 1001
Parnassus av ...1100 1101
Grattan 1200 1201
Alma 1300 1301
Rivoli 1400 1401
Seventeenth . . .1500 1501
Carmel 1550 (e)

SICKLES AV — From Mission
northwest to San Jose av nr
County Line

SIERRA — From Te-xaa bet
Twentieth and Twenty-sec-

BTBEET AND AVENUE GUIDE

SOLA AV—From Magellan
northwest to Marcela

SOMERSET—From south side
Silver av west of Goettingen
south to Ankeny and from
Campbell south to San Bru-

Alemany
Mo

SILVER AV — Fro
av east to San
thence northeast to Palou av

SIMPSON PL—From west side
First bet Harrison and Bry-
ant

SIXTEENTH — From the bay
bet Fifteenth and Seven-
teenth west to Masonic av

900

Third .
' 400

Tennessee . . . . 500
Sixth BOO
Yuma 700
Pennsylvania . .

Barstow
Mississippi
.Seventh .

Texas
Daggett 1000
Missouri lOOl
Connecticut . . . 1101
HubbeU 1100
Arkansas 1201
Eighth
wrsconsin . . . .1300 1301
Carolina 1400 1401
De Haro 1500 IBOl
Rhode Island ..1600 1601
Kansas 1700 1701
Vermont 1800 ISO!
San Bruno av. . .1900 1901
Utah 2000 2001
Potrero av ... .2100 2101
Hampshire . . . .2200 (o)
York 2300 (o)
Bryant 2400 2401
Florida 2500 2501
Alabama 2600 2601
Treat av
Hariiaop

Shotwell'
Howard .... 2900 2901
Capp_, .. . . .

Mission 3000 3001
Wiese
Hoff —

.2700

.3200 3201

Church .'

Harlow .

Sharon .

Dehon . .

Sanchez .

Prosper .

SIXTEENTH AV—From Pre-
sidio Reservation south to
Wawona. For Nos see Nine-

nth

SIXTH—From south side Mar-
ket bet Fifth and Seventh
southeast

Cross Sts W E
Market 2 1
.Stevenson

Mission ! !
..'.'. 100 101

Minna
Natoma
Howard 200 201
Tehama
Clementina . . .

Folsom 300 301
Shipley
Clara 400 401
Bryant 500 501
Brannan 600 601
Bluxome
Townsend .... 700 701
King 800 801
Berry 900 001
Channel 1000 1001
Hooper 1100 1101
Irwin 1200 1201
Huhhell 1300 inoi
Dageett 1400 1401
Barstow 1 500
Tuma 1600

SIXTH AV — From Presidio
Reservation south to T.ocks-
ley av. For Nos see Nine-
teenth av

SKYLINE BLVD—From Sloat
blvd and Great Highway
south to County Line

8LOANE AL—From Tenny pi
off First bet Howard and Fol-

8L0AT BLVD—From Portola
dr west to Great Highway

side

irth Dnii
SOTELO AV—From Ninth av

south and east to Lopez
SOUTH HILL BLVD — From

south side Geneva av south-
east to Baltimore way

SOUTH PARK — From west
side Second bet Bryant and
Brannan southwest to Third

SOUTHARD PL—From north
side Greenwich bet Leaven-
worth and Hyde

SOUTHERN HEIGHTS—From
Carolina bet Twentieth and
Twenty-second northeast to
Khode Island

SOUTHWOOO DR—Westerly
from Plymouth av to Faxon

SPARROW — From east side
Valencia bet Fifteenth and
Sixteenth to Caledonia al

SPARTA—West of San Bruno
av from Ankeny to Harkness

SPAULDINQ CT — From east
side Castro bet Seventeenth
and Eighteenth

SPEAR—From south side Mar-
ket bet Steuart and Main
southeast to the bay

Mi! 100
Howard
Folsom 300 301
Harrison 400 401
The Embarcadero

SPENCER AL — From Six-
teenth bet Guerrero and Do-

SPOFFORD—From north side
Clay bet Grant av and Stock-

h to Washington

ervation bet Locust and Ma-
ple south to California

STANDISH AV — From 1700
San Jose av northwest to
S P R n

STANFORD—From south side
Brannan bet Second and
Third southeast to Townsend

STANFORD HEIGHTS AV

—

From Portola dr west of
Kenyon av south to Melrose

STANLEY—West of San Jose
av nr County Line from
Orizaba to AVorcester

STANTON — From Market nr

STANYAN—From Golden Gate
av west of Shrader south to
Palo Alto av

Cross Sts E W
Golden Gate av .

Fulton
Grove 100
Hayes 200
Fell (c) (c)
Oak 400
Page 500
Haight 600
Waller 700
Beulah 800
Frederick 900 901
Carl 1000 1001
Parnassus av ..1100 1101
Grattan .

Alma av
Rivoli av 1200 1201
Seventeenth . .

E=tee
Belgrave av . . . .1300 1301
Clarendon av . . .

Mountain Spring av
St Germain av. .

Palo Alto av. . . (e) (e)

STAPLES AV—From Circular
av bet Flood and Judson avs
west to Phelan av

STAR (Bemal Heights)—From
Franconia to Peralta av
north of Esmeralda

STARK—From east side Stock-
ton bet Pacific and Broadway

STATES—From west side Cas-
tro bet Sixteenth and Sev-
enteenth

8TEINER — From north side
Duboce av bet Fillmore and
Pierce north to Chestnut

Cross Sts E W
Duboce av . . . , 2 1

100 101

Waller 200 201
I.aussat
Haight 300 301
Page 400 401
Oak 500 501
Fell 600 601
Hayes 700 (o)
Grove 800 (o)
Fulton 900 901
McAllister . . . .1000 1001
Golden Gate av.1100 1101
Turk 1200 1201
Eddy 1300 1301

Ellis 1400 1401
O'Farrell 1500 1501
Endicott Park .

Geary 1600 (ol
Post 1700 1701
Sutter 1800 1801
Bush 1900 1901
Wilmot •

Pine 2000 2001
California 2100 2101
Perine pi
•Sacramento . . .2200 2201
Clay 2300 (o)
Washington . . .2400 (o)
Jackson 2500 2501
Pacific av 2000 2601
Broadway 2700 2701
Vallejo 2800 2801
Green 2900 2901
Union 3000 3001
Filbert 3100 3101
Pixley
Greenwich 3200 3201
Moulton
Steiner pi
Lombard 3300 3301
Chestnut (e) (e)

STERLING—From south side
Harrison bet First and Sec-
ond southeast to Bryant

STETSON CT—From east side
Sterling bet Harrison and
Bryant

STEUART — From south side
Market bet Embarcadero and
Spear southeast to the bay
s Sts W

Market
Mission 100 101
Howard 200 201
Folsom 300 301
Harrison
The Embarcadero

STEUBEN — From Bay Shore
blvd to junction of Dicken-

STEVELOE PL — From east
side Jones bet Ellis and
O'Farrell

STEVENS AL — From south
side Broadway bet Battery
and Sansome turning west
to Sansome

STEVENSON—From west side
First bet Market and Jessie
southwest to Fourteenth

First


